NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
CHINTHAREDDYPALEM, NELLORE.

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

P.G ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - for the Month of MARCH - 2019

PRESENTOR
S.NO| DATE PROGRAME TOPIC (P.G - NAME)
1 |01.03.2019 | Group Discussion Pupillary Reflexes Dr.B.Keerthana Dr.H.G.Revanasiddappa
Theory Class Pericardial Disease Dr.U. Ravi Kumar Dr.N.Vishnu Anjan
2 | 02.03.2019
A Case Presentation Dr.M.Sushma Dr.M.V.Nagabushana
3 | 03.03.2019 : SUNDAY
4 | 04032019 Monday MAHA SHIVARATHRI
5 | 05.03.2019 | Tuesday 4 Case Presentation Dr.B.Keerthana Dr.T.Venkata Krishnan
6 | 06.03.2019 | Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. N. V. Prasanthi Dr.+.G.Revanasiddappa
Common Academic Program
7 |07.03.2019 | Thursday DRUGS Dopamine Dr.T Kalyan
Dr.3hi ) Soren
ECG Dr. N. V. Prasanthi
8 | 08.03.2019 Friday Group Discussion Gaze Disfunction Dr.K.S.Aruna Jyothi Dr.M.Rajesh Kumar
Theory Class Clinical Problems of Aging Dr.P.S.Rahul Dr.M.V.Nagabushana
9 |09.03.2019 Saturday
Case Presentation Dr.P.S.Rahul Dr.lJ).Gangaram
10 | 10.03.2019 SUNDAY
11 | 11.03.2019 Monday Journal Club JAPI Dr. N. Nikhil Dr.13himasen Soren
12 | 12.03.2019 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.C.S.Sankar Vinod Dr.".Venkata Krishnan
13 | 13.03.2019 | Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.P.Sai Soundarya Lahari  |Dr.I4.Rajesh Kumar
Common Academic Program
14 | 14.03.2019 | Thursday DRUGS Benidipine Dr.0.Sai Lahari
- Dr.H.G.Revanasiddappa
ECG Dr.V.Pranavi
15 | 15.03.2019 Friday Group Discussion Brainstem Syndromes Dr.P.Sai Soundarya Lahari |Dr.M.V.Nagabushana
Theory Class Bronchial Asthma Dr.M.Sushma Dr.Bhimasen Soren
16 | 16.03.2019 | Saturday
Case Presentation Dr.S V S Sai Bhavya Dr.M.Vishnu Anjan
17 | 17.03.2019 SUNDAY
18 | 18.03.2019 Monday Journal Club NEJM Dr.M.Sushma Dr.M.Rajesh Kumar
19 | 19.03.2019 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.CH.Anuhya Dr.M.V.Nagabushana
20 | 20.03.2019 | Wednesday |4 Case Presentation Dr.K.S.Aruna Jyothi Dr.H.G.Revanasiddappa
Common Academic Program
21 | 21.03.2019 | Thursday DRUGS Levofloxacin Dr.R.Naga Anil Krishna
Dr.U.Gang
ECG Dr.B.Keerthana
22 | 22032019 |  Friday Group Discussion | AScending and Descending Tracts In 1, ¢y, Anunya Dr.T.Venkata Krishnan
Spinal Cord
Theory Class Diabetes Insipidus Dr. N. Nikhil Dr.\ Vishnu Anjan
23 | 23.03.2019 | Saturday
Case Presentation Dr.U.Ravi Kumar Dr.Bhimasen Soren
24 | 24.03.2019 SUNDAY
25 | 25.03.2019 Monday Journal Club BMJ Dr.P.S.Rahul Dr.U.Gangaram
26 | 26.03.2019 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.V.Pranavi Dr.Bhimasen Soren
27 | 27.03.2919 | Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. K. Sujitha Dr.H.G.Revanasiddappa
Common Academic Program
28 | 28.03.2019 | Thursday DRUGS Canagliflozin Dr.A.Umakanth
Dr.T Venkata Krishnan
ECG Dr.C.S.Sankar Vinod
29 | 29.03.2019 Friday Group Discussion | Localization of Spinal Cord Lesions Dr.C.S.Sankar Vinod Dr.N.Vishnu Anjan
Theory Class Myeloproliferative Disorders Dr. CV Sai Teja Dr.M.V.Nagabushana
30 | 30.03.2019 Saturday -
Case Presentation Dr.T.Kalyan Dr.M.Rajesh Kumar
31 | 31.03.2019 SUNDAY

Note: When the PG's go on leave they should make arrangements for exchange with other PG's and obtain permission from concerned Moderator and HOD.
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